Race Date
August 22, 2020

Overall
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Name
Dan Thomas
Tim Gross
Nick Konwerski
Robert Earl
Liam Zimmer
Zane Biernat
Phillip Lain
Caden Quigg
David Beckwith
Ryan Sobkowicz
Michelle Corrigan
Patrick Silverio
Madison Greiner
Erica Phillips
Steve Rowley
Vanessa Silverio
Maria Stamer
Michael Fish
Mark Gillen
Jerome Getter
Kathy Hilbrich
Phil Page
Griffin Custy
Natalie Custy
Lucas Cooper
Abby Sularski
Robert Edwards
Linda Murkve
Kate Kappes
Charlie Cooper
Alaina Vollbrecht
Mary Vollbrecht
Carol Raske
Gregory Gillen
Christine Gaines
Madelynn Stillman
Jim Cocking
Sharon Stillman
Jim Gross
Steve Bartels
John Breckenridge
Maricruz Rivera
Maria Pavich
Marili Mondragén
Martha Pérez Arellano
Jaxon Glaros
Tag Glaros

2020 Spirit Run 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Valparaiso IN
Demotte IN
Munster IN
Carmel IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Highland IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Highland IN
Highland IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Oak Park IL
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Oak Park IL
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Valpariso IN
Crown Point IN
Saint John IN

La Porte IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend

6573
6540
6547
6520
6577
6504
6548
6561
6503
6566
5948
6564
6539
6559
5949
6565
6567
6522
6531
5938
6541
6556
6518
6519
6516
6569
6521
6554
6544
6514
6574
6575
5937
6530
6527
5950
6511
6568
5939
6502
6505
6563
6557
6553
6558
6533
6536

49
36
41
60
11
13
34
13
61
13
48
43
13
13
50
36
27
49
12
68
66
51

6
39

79
53

32

37
69
13
54
11
62
64
81
57
51
a7
48
38
41
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Time Pace
18:10.5 5:52/M
20:19.1 6:33/M
20:42.4 6:41/M
21:38.7 6:59/M
21:50.9 7:03/M
22:02.0 7:06/M
24:22.9 7:52/M
24:35.4 7:56/M
24:50.3 8:01/M
25:07.6 8:06/M
25:25.0 8:12/M
25:51.2 8:20/M
26:08.5 8:26/M
26:09.2 8:26/M
26:26.7 8:32/M
26:58.4 8:42/M
27:27.2 8:51/M
29:32.0 9:32/M
29:45.3 9:36/M
29:47.2 9:37/M
30:22.7 9:48/M
30:32.9 9:51/M
32:31.0 10:29/M
32:33.0 10:30/M
32:44.8 10:34/M
33:03.3 10:40/M
33:59.3 10:58/M
34:00.1 10:58/M
34:17.3 11:04/M
34:17.5 11:04/M
36:17.5 11:42/M
36:18.3 11:43/M
37:32.0 12:06/M
38:47.3 12:31/M
39:50.8 12:51/M
40:46.9 13:09/M
40:51.1 13:11/M
40:51.3 13:11/M
41:17.6 13:19/M
42:00.4 13:33/M
42:02.6 13:34/M
44:32.0 14:22/M
44:33.1 14:22/M
44:33.2 14:22/M
44:35.6 14:23/M
45:14.8 14:36/M
45:21.8 14:38/M

08/22/2020 10:10:46



Race Date
August 22, 2020

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Name
Tessa Glaros
Bodhi Glaros
Kelly Glaros
Matt Glaros
Loretta Frank
Annette Frank
Andrew Cooper
Alicia Cooper
Kim Szelinski
Jack Kashak
David J Ralston
Michelle Pickering
Andrea Frank
Jac Cooper
Carrol Parks
Mary Cooper
Heidi Endersen
Karyn Wenger
Pete Klaeser
Davis Lund
Kathleen Lund
Catherine Barber
Julia Lund
Brenda Frisch
Sara Breckenridge
Maya Sularski
Emma Sularski
Daniel Gillen
Amy Gillen

City
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN

Hammond IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN

Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

2020 Spirit Run 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

6537
6532
6534
6535
6525
6524
6513
6512
6572
6545
6562
6560
6523
6515
5940
6517
5947
6576
6546
6549
6551
6501
6550
6526
5941
6571
6570
6529
6528

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

5
3
36
36
56
27
4
33
53
73
75
38
25
64
59
60
29
35
63
10
47
11
11
62
12
5
10
55
54
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Time Pace
45:28.9 14:40/M
45:31.0 14:41/M
45:31.8 14:41/M
45:34.5 14:42/M
45:53.9 14:48/M
46:01.3 14:51/M
46:30.3 15:00/M
46:30.4 15:00/M
46:49.6 15:06/M
47:18.2 15:16/M
47:18.6 15:16/M
47:43.4 15:24/M
47:44.0 15:24/M
47:46.1 15:25/M
47:46.2 15:25/M
47:51.3 15:26/M
49:05.5 15:50/M
49:08.9 15:51/M
49:46.8 16:03/M
52:25.4 16:55/M
52:40.0 16:59/M
53:28.1 17:15/M
53:30.3 17:16/M
54:38.9 17:38/M
54:47.6 17:41/M
54:54.1 17:43/IM
55:03.6 17:46/M
56:00.6 18:04/M
56:01.7 18:04/M

08/22/2020 10:10:46



